
BOXPRINGBETT
QUADDRO

4

5 6

Topper

D    Montageanleitung GB    Assembly Instruction

nicht entalten

S-Nr. 10380038,10380136,10380137,10380138,10380139,1016014600,10380365,10380366,10380367,

     10380368,10380369,10380369

R-Nr. 1016003400,1016003401,1016003402,1016003403,1016003404,1016014600,1016014601,1016014602,

     1016014603,1016014304

EAN 4044361044378,4044361049021,4044361049038,4044361049045,4044361049052,

    4044361064895,4044361064901,4044361064918,4044361064925,4044361064932

160

180

5x

1/5

2/5

3/5

4/5

5/5

5/5

3/5
4/5

1/5
2/5

5/5

1/5

1/5

2/5

2/5

1A
F

5/5

G

x 1 stk.
M6x75
x 4 stk.

M6x16
x 4 stk.

M6x30
x 4 stk.

M6x20
x 4 stk. x 4 stk.

  5x60
x 12 stk. x 6 stk.

B C D E F GA

5x60
x 4 stk.

x 2 stk.

M6x16
x 4 stk.

M6x30
x 4 stk.

M6x75
x 4 stk.

A

MAX 120 Kg

E

1/5

2/5

M6x20
x 4 stk. x 4 stk.

E

F G

x 4 stk.
5x60
x 8 stk.1B

1/5

T
o

p
p

e
r

3

2


